

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

1 OF 1

MAIDEN LANE

P18007

RECORD OF BIDS

01-Feb-18

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Mobilization, Max	\$9,300.00	\$9,300.00	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00
10	TON	Approach, CI II	\$28.00	\$280.00	\$30.60	\$306.00
250	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$28.00	\$7,000.00	\$30.60	\$7,650.00
125	SYD	Pavt, Rem	\$22.00	\$2,750.00	\$12.00	\$1,500.00
15	EA	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$216.00	\$3,240.00	\$425.00	\$6,375.00
20	TON	Hand Patching	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00
1350	TON	HMA, 36A	\$45.35	\$61,222.50	\$56.56	\$76,356.00
100	TON	HMA Approach	\$73.00	\$7,300.00	\$93.30	\$9,330.00
550	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$6.34	\$3,487.00	\$9.31	\$5,120.50
1	LSUM	Pavt, Cleaning	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
2	EA	Monument Box Adjust	\$137.00	\$274.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00
1	LSUM	Minor Traf Devices	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
208	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$0.01	\$2.08	\$10.00	\$2,080.00
208	SFT	Sign, Type b, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$0.01	\$2.08	\$2.00	\$416.00
1	LSUM	Traf Regulator Control	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,290.00	\$4,290.00
TOTAL			\$104,457.66		\$127,823.50	